
Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 2 Honda_Suzuki_TM_Husqvarna - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Husqvarna 1:29.062
Miglior T.

1 1:41.696 09:57:59.936

2 1:29.609 09:59:29.545

3 2:16.612 10:01:46.157

4 1:29.295 10:03:15.452

5 3:00.296 10:06:15.748

6 1:29.062 10:07:44.810

7 2:18.155 10:10:02.965

8 1:34.689 10:11:37.654

 Po. 2 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. - Honda + 00.461
Dif. Primo

1 1:31.170 09:58:26.339

2 2:05.869 10:00:32.208

3 1:29.843 10:02:02.051

4 4:07.570 10:06:09.621

5 1:29.523 10:07:39.144

6 2:15.024 10:09:54.168

7 1:30.425 10:11:24.593

 Po. 3 - # 7 TRAMAGLINO N. - Suzuki + 02.019
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.326 09:58:26.639

2 1:31.266 09:59:57.905

3 2:01.044 10:01:58.949

4 1:31.081 10:03:30.030

5 2:03.426 10:05:33.456

6 1:59.795 10:07:33.251

7 1:31.175 10:09:04.426

8 1:58.688 10:11:03.114

 Po. 4 - # 21 ZANCARINI G. - Honda + 02.050
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.269 09:57:45.569

2 1:32.588 09:59:18.157

3 3:30.391 10:02:48.548

4 1:31.112 10:04:19.660

5 1:43.805 10:06:03.465

6 1:31.313 10:07:34.778

 Po. 5 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husqvarna + 02.413
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.054 09:57:23.227

2 2:10.771 09:59:33.998

3 1:33.282 10:01:07.280

4 1:50.293 10:02:57.573

5 1:31.475 10:04:29.048

6 1:51.218 10:06:20.266

7 1:39.430 10:07:59.696

8 1:31.824 10:09:31.520

9 1:45.256 10:11:16.776

 Po. 6 - # 447 COGO A. - Husqvarna + 02.445
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.489 09:57:12.540

2 1:51.043 09:59:03.583

3 1:32.459 10:00:36.042

4 2:58.304 10:03:34.346

5 1:31.879 10:05:06.225

6 1:53.055 10:06:59.280

7 1:31.507 10:08:30.787

8 2:16.477 10:10:47.264

 Po. 7 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna + 03.426
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.040 09:58:11.349

2 1:49.623 10:00:00.972

3 1:32.488 10:01:33.460

4 1:51.587 10:03:25.047

5 1:38.438 10:05:03.485

6 1:33.120 10:06:36.605

7 1:50.214 10:08:26.819

8 1:44.118 10:10:10.937

9 1:32.783 10:11:43.720

 Po. 8 - # 863 LA SCALA A. - Suzuki + 03.765
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.119 09:58:04.903

2 2:45.461 10:00:50.364

3 1:33.284 10:02:23.648

4 2:52.698 10:05:16.346

5 1:32.827 10:06:49.173

6 2:41.414 10:09:30.587

7 1:34.118 10:11:04.705

 Po. 9 - # 94 BALLIN F. - Husqvarna + 03.935
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.997 09:57:35.828

2 3:34.718 10:01:10.546

3 1:33.084 10:02:43.630

4 4:30.653 10:07:14.283

5 1:33.240 10:08:47.523

6 1:58.641 10:10:46.164

 Po. 10 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 04.035
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.708 09:58:31.548

2 1:53.587 10:00:25.135

3 1:34.043 10:01:59.178

4 2:08.224 10:04:07.402

5 2:03.023 10:06:10.425

6 1:33.097 10:07:43.522

7 2:43.443 10:10:26.965

 Po. 11 - # 211 STROBEL F. - Suzuki + 04.511
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.838 09:57:44.933

2 1:59.112 09:59:44.045

3 1:34.438 10:01:18.483

4 1:33.864 10:02:52.347

5 3:39.390 10:06:31.737

6 1:33.573 10:08:05.310

7 1:33.692 10:09:39.002

8 1:54.888 10:11:33.890

 Po. 12 - # 377 GUALTIERI B. - Husqvarna + 04.984
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.002 09:57:49.999

2 2:00.823 09:59:50.822

3 1:34.973 10:01:25.795

4 1:55.097 10:03:20.892

5 1:34.046 10:04:54.938

6 2:06.440 10:07:01.378

7 1:34.423 10:08:35.801

8 2:21.318 10:10:57.119

Fastest lap: 1:29.062 
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Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 2 Honda_Suzuki_TM_Husqvarna - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 913 CALUGI D. - Husqvarna + 05.534
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.990 09:57:29.255

2 1:55.675 09:59:24.930

3 1:35.734 10:01:00.664

4 1:50.046 10:02:50.710

5 1:34.596 10:04:25.306

6 1:52.272 10:06:17.578

7 1:35.138 10:07:52.716

8 2:11.203 10:10:03.919

9 1:35.952 10:11:39.871

 Po. 14 - # 305 BRESCIANI E. - Suzuki + 05.784
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.266 09:57:34.970

2 2:02.736 09:59:37.706

3 1:34.846 10:01:12.552

4 2:08.443 10:03:20.995

5 1:35.729 10:04:56.724

6 2:10.024 10:07:06.748

7 1:35.734 10:08:42.482

8 2:22.560 10:11:05.042

 Po. 15 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki + 08.642
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.704 09:57:02.868

2 2:42.047 09:59:44.915

3 1:37.771 10:01:22.686

4 2:17.627 10:03:40.313

5 1:38.510 10:05:18.823

6 2:36.725 10:07:55.548

7 1:38.401 10:09:33.949

8 2:14.360 10:11:48.309

 Po. 16 - # 972 GALVANI P. - Suzuki + 09.089
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.848 09:58:20.533

2 2:23.887 10:00:44.420

3 1:38.577 10:02:22.997

4 2:38.439 10:05:01.436

5 1:38.151 10:06:39.587

6 2:18.196 10:08:57.783

7 1:38.508 10:10:36.291

 Po. 17 - # 923 RINALDI S. - Husqvarna + 09.398
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.460 09:57:44.789

2 1:55.486 09:59:40.275

3 1:39.363 10:01:19.638

4 1:39.400 10:02:59.038

5 3:47.900 10:06:46.938

6 1:38.845 10:08:25.783

7 1:54.497 10:10:20.280

8 1:39.094 10:11:59.374

 Po. 18 - # 404 GASPARINI E. - TM + 10.398
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.956 09:58:29.367

2 2:08.227 10:00:37.594

3 1:39.980 10:02:17.574

4 5:29.323 10:07:46.897

5 1:39.460 10:09:26.357

6 2:08.963 10:11:35.320

 Po. 19 - # 383 BERSANO A. - Husqvarna + 11.577
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.724 09:58:13.631

2 3:23.166 10:01:36.797

3 1:41.734 10:03:18.531

4 4:23.296 10:07:41.827

5 1:40.639 10:09:22.466

 Po. 20 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki + 12.673
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.144 09:58:06.697

2 1:42.231 09:59:48.928

3 2:13.571 10:02:02.499

4 1:42.377 10:03:44.876

5 2:07.495 10:05:52.371

6 1:41.735 10:07:34.106

7 1:41.986 10:09:16.092

8 2:14.152 10:11:30.244

 Po. 21 - # 10 GINO R. - Husqvarna + 14.516
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.896 09:57:26.979

2 1:44.517 09:59:11.496

3 1:43.578 10:00:55.074

4 1:44.423 10:02:39.497

5 1:58.370 10:04:37.867

6 1:47.768 10:06:25.635

7 1:44.328 10:08:09.963

8 2:07.324 10:10:17.287

9 1:55.079 10:12:12.366

 Po. 22 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. - Honda + 29.875
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.937 09:59:06.504

2 2:37.187 10:01:43.691

3 2:02.507 10:03:46.198

4 2:42.017 10:06:28.215

5 2:35.970 10:09:04.185

6 2:28.382 10:11:32.567

Fastest lap: 1:29.062 
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